B
Servo DriveDynaserv G3
1 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
parkermotion.comAutomation
Digital Servo Drive for
Direct-Drive Motors
Features

Electromechanical Automation Division
parkermotion.comAutomation
How to Order Dynaserv G3
Model Series Name
M - Encoder
R - Resolver
Motor Speed
1 - Standard (up to 2.0 rps)
5 - High speed (up to 5.0 rps)
Peak Torque (Nm)
004 - 400
Motor Diameter
A - 10"
B - 6"
C - 4"
E - 8"
Input AC Voltage
- 115
- 230
B - 5V I/O
D — —G3
Part Number Description
G3-Panel Display panel